Position

Dean, Deaf Studies

Deaf Studies Faculty

Deaf Studies Faculty

Deaf Studies Faculty
Regional Director, Gallaudet
Confidential
Interpreter/Coordinator
Sign Language Interpreter I
Executive Assistant
Executive Assistant

Hourly Interpreter

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Deaf Studies Faculty

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Hourly Interpreter

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly

Lecture

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Hourly Interpreter

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Total Wages

$127,093

$126,586

$118,564

$117,296

$86,298

$66,443

$62,385

$47,942

$45,858

$45,075

$38,700

$35,450

$27,523

$21,350

$18,139

$8,745

$8,688

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,121

$13,230

$18,773

$14,842

$16,841

$6,781

$22,362

$25,663

$15,591

$5,323

$0

$6,338

$1,085

$2,503

$709

$330

$0



Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Hourly Interpreter

Hourly Interpreter

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Tutor

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Tutor

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Tutor

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

$6,998

$6,562

$6,100

$4,775

$3,977

$3,511

$3,299

$2,841

$2,376

$2,325

$1,807

$1,453

$1,130

$869

$806

$781

$668

$662

$280

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$305

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Division - Lab
Assistant

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Hourly Interpreter

Deaf Studies Faculty Hourly
Lecture

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

Deaf Preparatory
Program

$659

$630

$588

$250

$99

$0

$0

$24

$30

$4



